Section Rds Time Control

u19
u16
u14
u12
u11
u10
U9

us

Fun
Blitz

Fun
Rapid

560 + 30
560 + 30
730+ 30
730+ 30
730+ 30
730+ 30
610+5
610+5

93+2

510+5

Sheet1

Dates & Times

Thursday 2™ 10am — 7:30pm
Saturday 4™ 10am — 7:30pm
Thursday 2™ 10am — 7:30pm
Saturday 4™ 10am — 7:30pm
Thursday 2™ 10am — 7:30pm
Saturday 4™ 10am — 7:30pm
Friday 3 2pm-5pm

Friday 3 10am-1pm

Friday 3 10am-1pm

Sunday 7pm-9:30pm
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Dates & Times

Friday 3™ 10am — 5pm
Sunday 5" 10am-5pm
Friday 3™ 10am — 5pm
Sunday 5™ 10am-6pm
Friday 3 10am — 5pm
Sunday 5" 10am-6pm
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